ISRAEL JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS

TABLE OF CONTENTS, VOLUME 256, 2023

AHARONI, R. AND H. GUuO Rainbow cycles for families of matchings
AvLoN, N. Spanning trees with few non-leaves

ALON, N. AND R. HOLZMAN Near-sunflowers and focal families
BARANY, I., G. KALAI AND A. POR  Universal sequences of lines in R?

BECKER, O., A. LUBOTZKY AND J. MOSHEIFF Testability in group
theory

BENIAMINI, G. AND N. NISAN Bipartite perfect matching as a real
polynomial

CHUDNOVSKY, M. AND G. KALATI Attempting perfect hypergraphs
EVEN-ZOHAR, C. AND J. HASS Random colorings in manifolds

FARBER, M. AND T. NOWIK The homology of random simplicial com-
plexes in the multi-parameter upper model

Friepcur, E. AND Y. ILuz Hyper-regular graphs and high dimen-
sional expanders

FRIEDMAN, J. AND D. PUDER A note on the trace method for random
regular graphs

GOLDREICH, O. AND A. WIGDERSON Good permutation codes based
on the shuffle-exchange network

Guo, H. See R. AHARONI

GUTERMAN, A., R. MESHULAM AND I. SPIRIDONOV Maximal gener-
alized rank in graphical matrix spaces

Hass, J. See C. EVEN-ZOHAR

HorzMmAN, R. See N. ALoN

HRUBES. P. AND A. YEHUDAYOFF Shadows of Newton polytopes
ILuz, Y. See E. FRIEDGUT

KALAI, G. See I. BARANY

KAvLAl, G. See M. CHUDNOVSKY

KELLER, C. AND M. A. PERLES No Krasnosel’skil number for general
sets

KwaN, M., A. SAH, M. SAWHNEY AND M. SIMKIN Substructures in
Latin squares

LEE, J. R. Spectral dimension, Euclidean embeddings, and the metric
growth exponent

LEE, T. AND A. SHRAIBMAN Around the log-rank conjecture

21
35

61

91
133
153

213

233

269

283

297

311

345

363

417
441



LEw, A., E. NEvO, Y. PELED AND O. E. RAZ On the d-dimensional
algebraic connectivity of graphs

Li, Y., Y. Qia0o, A. WIGDERSON, Y. WIGDERSON AND C. ZHANG
Connections between graphs and matrix spaces

LuBoTZKY, A. See O. BECKER

MEesHULAM, R., I. NEWMAN AND Y. RABINOVICH Large simple d-
cycles in simplicial complexes

MESHULAM, R. See A. GUTERMAN
MOSHEIFF, J. See O. BECKER

NAOR, A.; A. SAH, M. SAWHNEY AND Y. ZHAO Cayley graphs that
have a quantum ergodic eigenbasis

NEvO, E. See A. LEW

NEWMAN, I. See R. MESHULAM
NisAN, N. See G. BENIAMINI
Nowik, T. See M. FARBER

PELED, Y. See A. LEW

PERLES, M. A. See C. KELLER
PincHASI, R.  On the odd area of the unit disc
POR, A. See I. BARANY

PUDER, D. See J. FRIEDMAN

QIA0, Y. See Y. L1

RABINOVICH, Y. See R. MESHULAM
Raz, O. E. See A. LEw

SAH, A. See A. NAOR

SAH, A. See M. KwAN

SAMORODNITSKY, A. One more proof of the first linear programming
bound for binary codes and two conjectures

SAWHNEY, M. See A. NAOR
SAWHNEY, M. See M. KwAN
SHRAIBMAN, A. See T. LEE
SIMKIN, M. See M. KwAN
SPIRIDONOV, I. See A. GUTERMAN

WAGNER, U. AND P. WILD Coboundary expansion, equivariant over-
lap, and crossing numbers of simplicial complexes

WIGDERSON, A. See O. GOLDREICH
WIGDERSON, A. See Y. L1
WIGDERSON, Y. See Y. L1
WILD, P. See U. WAGNER

479

513

581

599

619

639

675



YEHUDAYOFF, A. See P. HRUBES
ZHANG, C. See Y. L1
ZHAO, Y. See A. NAOR



